Petrochuk Nadiia Petrivna

Other names Martyniuk Nadiia Petrivna
Category Close associate
rpoMaasHUH(-Ka) Ukraine

BepxoBHa Paga YkpaiHn, FT0NI0BHUN KOHCYIbTAHT
Last position cekpeTapiaTy AenyTaTcbKol pakuii NoNiTUYHOI NapTii
BceykpaiHcbke 06'egHaHHA baTbKiBWMHa

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk based on 2019 annual asset declaration

1.31
Expand

risks
1. cash declared in the very first electronic asset declaration available

in the system is 537 881,90 UAH, that in 14.9412 times exceeds
income of 36 000,00 UAH declared for the corresponding year



CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Petrenko Oleksandr Volodymyrovych husband —

[ personal relationships —

Tymoshenko Yuliia Volodymyrivna 2016

Verkhovna Rada of Ukraine (Ukrainian
Parliament) , Member of Parliament of
Ukraine

N

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2019 BepxoBHa Paga YkpaiHu, 4 100,09 —
[0NOBHUN KOHCYNbTAHT
cekpeTapiaTy OenyTaTCbKOl
hpakuil noniTnyHoOT NapTii
BceykpaiHcbke 06'eaHaHHSA
BaTbKiBLWMHa

2016 BepxosHa Paga YkpaiHu, 1323,92 —
MOMiYHUK-KOHCYIbTaHT
HapoAHOro genyTtaTa YKpaiHu


http://pep.org.ua/en/person/37696
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/37696
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/37696
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/37696
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/650
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/650
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/650
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/650
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/63
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/63
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d177886f-576c-4459-bfce-3a225708ede6
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6947710a-258c-4e73-8260-6d47137d1325
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MONETARY ASSETS:

2019

2019

2019

2016

2016

2016

FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019

2016

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

UAH —

UAH —

627
000,00

371
000,00

15
000,00

3
000,00
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GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2016 —

h

REAL ESTATE:

2019 13003.0sg. m (2) 72.98 sg. m (1) 50.7s9. m
(1)

2016 4603.0sg. m (3) 72.98 sq. m (1) 50.7 sq. m
(1)


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d177886f-576c-4459-bfce-3a225708ede6
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6947710a-258c-4e73-8260-6d47137d1325
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d177886f-576c-4459-bfce-3a225708ede6
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6947710a-258c-4e73-8260-6d47137d1325

VEHICLES:

2019 —

2016 -

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited

access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.
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